Fak
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP

FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP

Dok

2016000068
2016000069
2016000070
2016000071
2016000072
2016000073
2016000074
2016000075
2016000076
2016000077
2016000078
2016000079
2016000080
2016000081
2016000082
2016000083
2016000084
2016000085
2016000086
2016000087
2016000088
2016000089
2016000090
2016000091
2016000092
2016000093
2016000094
2016000095
2016000096
2016000097
2016000098
2016000099
2016000100
2016000101
2016000102
2016000103

Pop

aktual. KEO
BOZP 2/16

PO 2/16
plyn....
el.en.M$
el.bytovka
znesk.odp.

WEBSstranka
el.en.KINO

verej.obst
zmlu.o die
potrav.8J
publikacia
lves matri
separ.zber
el.en.VO
el.en.KD
el.en.z8
tel.2/16
likvid.odp
likvid.odp
potrav.8J
potrav.5J

znamky psy

mobil 02
internet
advokat

Zumpa byto

potrav.SJ

KEOaktual.

toner OcU
kopie
Slovgram
roc.pristu
potrav. $J
rozpocet

Web Vs

aktualizacie KI0002016029
BOZP 2/16 0002016109
PO 2/16 0001600012
plyn OcU,MS,. 7268527195
elen.M$ 7468508373
el.en. bytovka 7429056255
zneSkodnenie 3241600194
WEB stranka 0201603285
el.en.KINO 7429054941
zabezp.verej.c0000216008
zmluva o dielc0102160058
potrav.8J 0001600148
publikacia u€tc0003032016
Ives matrika 5590021321
za separ.zber 0054016037
el.energia VO 7102476021
el.energia KD 7102476020
el.energia ZS 7102476019
telefon OcU,Z 6782748048
likvid.odpadu 0020160195
likvid.odpadu 0020160190
potrav.8J 0000016002
potrav.8J 0020160305
znamky pre ps0000160332
mobil 02 1121778234
internet M$,0:0000001557
advokatske s10020160012
tahanie Zump'0601018316
potrav.8J 0020160362
KEO aktualiza0002016046
toner OcU 0000160141
kopirka-képie 9131600257
slovgram 0001612147
roény pristup ‘5011600282
potrav.8J 0102289926
rozpocet na te0020160004

DatZ10

01.03.2016
01.03.2016
01.03.2016
02.03.2016
02.03.2016
02.03.2016
02.03.2016
02.03.2016
03.03.2016
04.03.2016
07.03.2016
09.03.2016
09.03.2016
09.03.2016
09.03.2016
09.03.2016
09.03.2016
09.03.2016
09.03.2016
11.03.2016
11.03.2016
11.03.2016
16.03.2016
16.03.2016
16.03.2016
17.03.2016
21.03.2016
21.03.2016
22.03.2016
22.03.2016
24.03.2016
24.03.2016
30.03.2016
30.03.2016
31.03.2016
31.03.2016

DatS10

07.03.2016
14.03.2016
14.03.2016
15.03.2016
15.03.2016
15.03.2016
15.03.2016
11.03.2016
15.03.2016
17.03.2016
07.03.2016
07.03.2016
31.03.2016
18.03.2016
04.04.2016
17.03.2016
17.03.2016
17.03.2016
18.03.2016
22.03.2016
22.03.2016
15.03.2016
24.03.2016
28.03.2016
21.03.2016
29.03.2016
18.03.2016
31.03.2016
01.04.2016
24.03.2016
04.04.2016
31.03.2016
30.03.2016
12.04.2016
14.04.2016
07.04.2016

DatC10

01.03.2016
01.03.2016
01.03.2016
02.03.2016
02.03.2016
02.03.2016
02.03.2016
02.03.2016
03.03.2016
04.03.2016
07.03.2016
09.03.2016
09.03.2016
09.03.2016
09.03.2016
09.03.2016
09.03.2016
09.03.2016
09.03.2016
11.03.2016
11.03.2016
11.03.2016
16.03.2016
16.03.2016
16.03.2016
17.03.2016
21.03.2016
21.03.2016
22.03.2016
22.03.2016
24.03.2016
24.03.2016
30.03.2016
30.03.2016
31.03.2016
31.03.2016

DatV10

29.02.2016
29.02.2016
29.02.2016
01.03.2016
01.03.2016
01.03.2016
01.03.2016
01.03.2016
01.03.2016
03.03.2016
04.03.2016
29.02.2016
01.03.2016
04.03.2016
04.03.2016
03.03.2016
03.03.2016
03.03.2016
02.03.2016
07.03.2016
07.03.2016
08.03.2016
10.03.2016
14.03.2016
09.03.2016
15.03.2016
18.03.2016
17.03.2016
18.03.2016
17.03.2016
21.03.2016
17.03.2016
30.03.2016
29.03.2016
31.03.2016
24.03.2016

48,68
38,5
84
96,66
100

DatU10
9803.03.2016
2407.03.2016

13007.03.2016
1138 09.03.2016
111,67 09.03.2016
10,38 09.03.2016
350,62 09.03.2016
3007.03.2016
31,609.03.2016
1194 09.03.2016
600 07.03.2016
188,7 09.03.2016
2509.03.2016
25,09 14.03.2016
707,32 14.03.2016
469,1517.03.2016
251,6 14.03.2016
181,33 14.03.2016
104,65 14.03.2016
9,214.03.2016
441,26 14.03.2016
364,72 16.03.2016
47,47 17.03.2016
145,62 15.03.2016
16,517.03.2016
26,6 17.03.2016
74,5822.03.2016
111,08 22.03.2016
74,64 22.03.2016
11922.03.2016
52,830.03.2016
48,68 30.03.2016
38,530.03.2016
8430.03.2016
96,66 12.04.2016
100 06.04.2016

lco

46117857
36338117
40269701
35815256
36677281
36677281
36300225
34129278
36677281
31414885
34124837
47578084
34006656
00162957
36311693
36677281
36677281
36677281
35763469
36546194
36546194
35039221
34477632
34637788
35848863
36355283
42020751
36311693
34477632
46117857
47179791
44773293
17310598
31592503
31563490
35255307

Naz Oso
HPC s.ro.
HAS komplex s.r.o.

Obc

Ing.Augustin FUhrovec
Partizanske

Mgr.A.Knapekova-HAS kom Skacany

SPP as.

ZSE Energetika a.s.
ZSE Energetika a.s.
Borina Ekos s.r.0.
Pepax Consulting LLC
ZSE Energetika a.s.
KOODIS s.r.o.

MVL Stefanek s.r.o.
DanaKs.r.o.

RVC Nitra

IVES Kosice

Tech. sluz. Partizanske
ZSE Energetika a.s.
ZSE Energetika a.s.
ZSE Energetika a.s.
Slovak Telekom a.s.
Nehlsen-Eko s.r.o.
Nehlsen-Eko s.r.0.
Vojtech Selmeci

Maso-udeniny Robert Siko  Banovce nad

Uli Psc

SNP 58-35 95641
Mostova 34/2¢95804
Zoborska 134 95853

Bratislava Mlynské Nivy :82511
Bratislava ~ Culenova6 81001
Bratislava ~ Culenova6 81001
Livinské Opat¢.86 95632
Lewes Coastal Highw 19958
Bratislava ~ Culenova6 81001
Sala P.P4azmanya ¢92701
Trencin Hlavna 1 91105
Lovce Lovce 210 95192
Nitra Farska 7 94901
Kosice Cs.armady 2004118
Partizanske Nemoscniéna 95830
Bratislava ~ Culenova6 81001
Bratislava  Culenova 6 81001
Bratislava ~ Culenova6 81001
Bratislava Bajkalska 28 81762
Topl¢any Pod Kalvariou 95501
Topl¢any Pod Kalvariou 95501
Velky Kliz Velky Kliz3 95845

MVDr.S.Smatana SL promotBojnice

02 Slovakia s.r.0.
Wircom s.r.0.

Advokatska kancelaria Mgr.¢Partizanske
Partizanske
Maso-udeniny Robert Siko  Banovce nad
Ing.Augustin tUhrovec
Partizanske

Tech. sluz. Partizanske

HPC s.ro.
Netsoft s.r.o.
CBC Slovakia s.r.o.
Slovgram

Poradca podnikat.spol.sro

Ryba Zilina spol.s.r.o.

Bratislava
Rados$ina

Bratislava
Bratislava
Zilina
Zilina

Zitna 1483/6 95704
Skolska 60 97201
Eisteinova 24 85101
Nadrazna 13395605
Jesenského 295801
Nemoscni¢na 95830
Zitna 1483/6 95704
SNP 58-35 95641
1.méaja 226/6 95801
Domkarska 1£82105
Jakubovo nan81348
M.Réazusa 23/01001
Hviezdoslavo\01001

Novostav-Ladislav Novotny Klatova Nova Klatova Nova 95844
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